STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

a—

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
l_ FCR 20 STATE I: U4 F
OPERATOR COUNTY
FALCON CREEK RESOURCES LEA
S 20-PA5~3IHU 7T
TOCATION

(504 F 1950 /) 20-20° 3L

RECORD OF INCLINATION

I COURSE LENGTH| COURSE

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER; DISPLACEMENT| ACCUMULATIVE

FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET]| FEET DISPLACEMENT
468 468 1.00 1.75 ~8.17 8.17
913 4.45 1.25 2.18 9.71 17.88
1413 5.00 1.75 3.05 15.27 33.14
1665 2.52 2.00 3.49 8.79 41,94
1916 2.51 0.75 1.31 3.29 4522
2196 2.80 1.25 2.18 6.11 51.33
2698 5.02 1.25 2.18 10.95 62.28
3228 5.30 1.00 1.75 9.25 71.53
3723 4.95 2.00 3.49 17.28 88.81
3971 2.48 2.75 4.80 11.90 100.71
4157 1.86 1.75 3.05 5.68 106.39
4398 2.41 1.25 2.18 5.26 111.65
4900 5.02 1.25 2.18 10.95 122.60

%
THIS | MAPN £ FRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
SIGNAPURE OF AUHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE “INAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




